Show Name : 2019 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :
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Vital Lines Are Red
Truth And Alibi

She Rockz My World
Smokin Hot Willy
Blazin Potential

Exhibitor Name :

Rusty Green
Tate Oakley
Mike Massey
Blake Moore
Tanner Moore

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Vincent Arnona

Wildkat Quarter Horses

Justin Adcock
Charlotte Doss
Deborah Bush

Show Name : 2019 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 3

Place Horse Name :

1

Vital Lines Are Red
She Rockz My World
Hesa Good Martini

Exhibitor Name :

Raymond Arnona
Justin Adcock
Garry Surratt

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Vincent Arnona
Justin Adcock
Garry Surratt

Show Name : 2019 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 4

Place Horse Name :
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Made N The Shade
The Lazy Club

Job Securitie

HP Moonlite Magic

Exhibitor Name :

Natasha Blanchard
Donna C Nichols
Cynthia D. Guyot
Laura Walker

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Natasha Blanchard
Donna C Nichols
Cynthia D. Guyot
Laura Walker
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2/18/19

: $875.00

Money Earned

$393.75
$306.25
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
2/18/19
: $635.00

Money Earned

$285.75
$222.25
$127.00
2/18/19
: $680.00

Money Earned

$408.00
$272.00
$0.00
$0.00



