Show Name: 2019 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show All Breed (2019)	2/18/19
Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure	
Class Entries: 5 Money Av	warded: \$875.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Vital Lines Are Red	Rusty Green	Vincent Arnona	\$393.75
2	Truth And Alibi	Tate Oakley	Wildkat Quarter Horses	\$306.25
3	She Rockz My World	Mike Massey	Justin Adcock	\$175.00
4	Smokin Hot Willy	Blake Moore	Charlotte Doss	\$0.00
5	Blazin Potential	Tanner Moore	Deborah Bush	\$0.00

Show Name: 2019 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show All Breed (2019) 2/18/19

Class Name: Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 3 Money Awarded: \$635.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Vital Lines Are Red	Raymond Arnona	Vincent Arnona	\$285.75
2	She Rockz My World	Justin Adcock	Justin Adcock	\$222.25
3	Hesa Good Martini	Garry Surratt	Garry Surratt	\$127.00

Show Name: 2019 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show All Breed (2019) 2/18/19

Class Name: Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$680.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Made N The Shade	Natasha Blanchard	Natasha Blanchard	\$408.00
2	The Lazy Club	Donna C Nichols	Donna C Nichols	\$272.00
3	Job Securitie	Cynthia D. Guyot	Cynthia D. Guyot	\$0.00
4	HP Moonlite Magic	Laura Walker	Laura Walker	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com